Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 B Torque Axial Force
Nm N
CAL15--5/16 5 16 10.5 11.0 13.5 7 3000
CAL15--6/16 6 16 10.5 11.0 13.5 9 3000
CAL15--6.35/16 6.35 16 10.5 11.0 13.5 9 3000
CAL15--7/17 7 17 10.5 11.0 13.5 10 3000
CAL15--8/18 8 18 10.5 11.0 13.5 11 3000
CAL15--9/20 9 20 12.5 13.0 15.0 17 3000
CAL15--9.53/20 9.53 20 12.5 13.0 15.0 17 3000
CAL15-10/20 10 20 12.5 13.0 15.5 19 3000
CAL15-11/22 11 22 12.5 13.0 15.5 21 3000
CAL15-12/22 12 22 12.5 13.0 15.5 23 3000
CAL15-14/26 14 26 16.5 17.0 20.0 40 6000
CAL15-15/28 15 28 16.5 17.0 20.0 43 6000
CAL15-16/32 16 32 16.5 17.0 21.0 80 10000
CAL15-17/35 17 35 20.5 21.0 25.0 85 10000
CAL15-18/35 18 35 20.5 21.0 25.0 90 10000
CAL15-19/35 19 35 20.5 21.0 25.0 95 10000
CAL15-20/38 20 38 20.5 21.0 26.0 165 16000
CAL15-22/40 22 40 20.5 21.0 26.0 180 16000
CAL15-24/47 24 47 25.0 26.0 32.0 280 23000
CAL15-25/47 25 47 25.0 26.0 32.0 290 23000
CAL15-25.4/47* 25.4 47 25.0 26.0 32.0 304 24000
CAL15-28/50 28 50 25.0 26.0 32.0 485 35000
CAL15-30/55 30 55 25.0 26.0 32.0 520 35000
CAL15-32/55 32 55 25.0 26.0 32.0 555 35000
CAL15-35/60 35 60 30.0 31.0 37.0 810 46000
CAL15-38/65 38 65 30.0 31.0 37.0 880 46000
CAL15-40/65 40 65 30.0 31.0 37.0 925 46000
CAL15-42/75 42 75 35.0 36.0 44.0 1350 64000
CAL15-45/75 45 75 35.0 36.0 44.0 1450 64000
CAL15-48/80 48 80 35.0 36.0 44.0 2050 85000
CAL15-50/80 50 80 35.0 36.0 44.0 2140 85000
CAL15 (Self-Centering)
* Discontinued size, Limited stock available.
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
PAGE 20